ILLUSTRATED PARTS LIST

CUSTOMER MODEL NO. PRRT875
MFG ID NO. 96092000900

410242 Rev 1 01.03.08 TH



TILLER - - MODEL NUMBER PRRT875 (MFG. ID. NO. 96092000900)
HANDLE ASSEMBLY

37
4
P
24
23
KEY PART KEY PART
NO. NO. DESCRIPTION NO. NO. DESCRIPTION
1 189482 Control, Throttle 21 180517X428 Handle
2 165787 Grip, Handle 23 86777 Screw, Hex Washer Hd. Slotted
4 159228 Bar Assembly, Control #10-24 x 1/2
6 180687 Panel, Control 24  9484R Clip
8 71191008  Screw, Phd. #10-24 26 159231 Cabile, Clutch
10  8206H Grip, Handle 27 73900400 Nut Hex Flange 1/4-20 unc
11 4497H Clip, Hairpin 29 73731000 Nut, Keps #10-24 unc
12 81328 Bolt, Shoulder 30 104164X Tie, Cable
13 187497 Handle, Shift 31 150696 Bolt, Pivot
14 109313X Grommet, Rubber 33 72140404  Bolt, Carriage 1/4-20 unc x 1/2
15 109337X Rod, Shift 37 102604X Grip, Bar, Control
16 72110608 Bolt, Carriage 3/8-16 x 1 Gr. 5 41 102744X Clamp, Bar, Control

17 109229X Lock, Handle

18 73680600 Nut, Crownlock 3/8-16 unc . ; ; ; i :
19 19131611 Washer 13/32 x 1 x 11 Ga. NOTE: fxliln%%rrlpggin:n%mensmns given in U.S. inches.

20 109228X Lever, Lock, Handle 2



MAINFRAME, LEFT SIDE

TILLER - - MODEL NUMBER PRRT875 (MFG. ID. NO. 96092000900)

KEY PART
NO. NO.
1 73970500
2 10040600
3 73220600
4 170127
5 164329
6 110111X
7 72110404
8 8700J
9 86777
10  9484R
12 73510400
13 23230506
14 156117
15 19111116
16 145102
19 12000028
21 110652X
22 74770508
23 50154
127259X
795R

mainframe_left_17

DESCRIPTION

Nut, Hex, Flanged 5/16-18
Washer, Lock 3/8

Nut, Hex 3/8-16

Shield, Inner Belt Guard RT
Screw, Shift Lever

Lever, Shift

Bolt, Carriage 1/4-20x 1/2 Gr. 5
Plate, Shift Indicator

Screw, Hex, Washer Head, Slotted
#10-24 x 1/2

Clip

Nut, Keps Hex 1/4-20 unc
Screw, Set, Hex 5/16-18 x 3/8
Spacer, Split 0.327 x 0.42 x 1.220
Washer 11/32 x 11/16 x 16 Ga.
Sheave, Transmission

Retainer, Ring

Spacer, Split 0.327 x 0.42 x 2.09
Bolt, Fin Hex 5/16-24 UNF x 1/2
Tire

Rim

Tire Valve

KEY PART
NO. NO.

24 126875X
25  4497H
26 165501X023
27 132801
28 104679X
29 12000032
30 159229
31 102384X
32 102141X
33 74760616
34 102383X
35 74760528
36 102331X
37 130812
38 74760544
39 140062
40 170488

44 73800500
65 73970500
66 19131312

DESCRIPTION

Rivet, Drilled

Clip, Hairpin

Guard, Belt

Belt, V

Pulley, Idler

Ring, Klip

Bracket, Idler

Bolt, Hex 5/16-16 x 12

Shaft, Idler Arm

Bolt, Hex 3/8-16 x 1
Counterweight, L. H.

Bolt, Hex 5/16-18 x 1-3/4
Bracket, Reinforcement, L. H.
Sheave, Engine

Bolt, Fin Hex 5/16-18 unc x 2-3/4
Cap, Plunger Blk

Screw Hex Wsh Slt #10-24 x 1/2
Nut Lock Hex w/Ins 5/16-18 unc PL
Nut Lock Hex Flange

Washer 13/32 x 13/16 x 12 Ga.

NOTE: All component dimensions given in U.S.
inches. 1 inch = 25.4 mm



TILLER - - MODEL NUMBER PRRT875 (MFG. ID. NO. 96092000900)
MAINFRAME, RIGHT SIDE

KEY PART
NO. NO.

185190
73970500
19111116
74760512
102332X
74760528
102173X
10040600
73220600
0 74760524

- Ooo~NOOPr~,WOWN =

10

DESCRIPTION

Bumper

Locknut, Hex, Flange 5/16-18
Washer 11/32 x 11/16 x 16 Ga.
Bolt, Hex 5/16-18 x 3/4
Bracket, Reinforcement

Bolt, Hex 5/16-18 x 1-3/4
Counter Weight, R.H.

Washer, Lock 3/8

Nut, Hex 3/8-16

Bolt, Hex 5/16-18 x 1-1/2

KEY PART

NO. NO.

11 4497H

12 126875X

13 5015J
127259X
795R

15 -

mainframe_right_21

DESCRIPTION

Clip, Hairpin

Rivet, Drilled

Tire

Rim

Tire Valve

Engine, Briggs & Stratton
Model No. 120302 (Order parts
from engine manufacturer)

NOTE: All component dimensions given in U.S.inches.
1inch =25.4 mm



TILLER - - MODEL NUMBER PRRT875 (MFG. ID. NO. 96092000900)
TRANSMISSION

S—44
4 7 s
¢
51 58

KEY PART KEY PART
NO. NO. DESCRIPTION NO. NO. DESCRIPTION
1 188554 Transmission Assembly (Includes 29 102134X Chain #35-50 Pitch

Key Nos. 2-53) 30 150737 Ground Shaft Assembly
2 188482 Gearcase, L.H. w/Bearing (Includes 31 143008 Bearing, Shaft, Ground Drive R.H.

Key No. 4) 32 106388X Spacer 0.70 x 1.00 x 1.150
3 161963 Gasket, Gearcase 33 102121X Sprocket and Gear Assembly
4 5020J Bearing, Needle 34 102112X Shaft, Reduction (2nd)
5 1370H Washer, Thrust 5/8 x 1.10 x 1/32 35 102101X Screw, Whiz, Lock 5/16-18 x 3-1/2
6 137335 Pinion, Input 36 154355 Sprocket Assembly w/Bearing (In-
7 145101 Shaft, Input cludes Key Nos. 37 and 38)
8 4895H Bearing, Needle 37 4422J Bearing, Needle
9 154467 Washer, Seal 38 154356 Sprocket, Tine
10 7392M Ball, Steel 39 105345X Gear, Cluster, Red 1st & 2nd
11 100371K Spring, Shift, Fork 40 105346X Gear, Reverse
12 106160X 0O-Ring 41 8358J Shaft, Reduction (1st)
13 142145 Asm. Bracket Shift 42 4220R Washer, Thrust
14 8353J Fork, Shift 43 106146X Spacer 1.01 x1.75x 0.760
15 12000039 Ring, Klip 44 155236 Seal Asm, Oil
16 154466 Shaft, Shift 48 188485 Gearcase, R.H. w/Bearing (Includes
18  4358J Washer Key No. 8)
19 12000040 Ring, Klip 49 132688 Shaft, Tine
20 102114X Gear, Assembly, Reverse Idler (In- 50 106147X Chain, Roller #50-50 Pitch

cludes Key Nos. 21 and 22) 51 17720408 Screw 1/4-20 x 1/2
21 102115X Gear, Reverse Idler 52 73220500 Nut, Hex 5/16-18
22  6803J Bearing, Needle 53 165140 Kit, Bearing
23 102111X Shaft, Reverse Idler 58 179520 Bolt Shoulder
24 10040700 Washer, Lock 7/16 60 183226 Fitting Grease
25 73610700 Nut, Hex 7/16-20 -- 6066J Grease, Plastilube #1
27 143009 Bearing, Shaft, Ground Drive L.H. NOTE: All component dimensions given in U.S. inches.

28  106390X Spacer 0.765x 1.125 x 1.23 5 1 inch = 25.4 mm



TILLER - - MODEL NUMBER

TINE SHIELD

tine_shield_16_in

KEY PART

NO. NO.

1 73900500

2 161415X428
3 8393J

4 12000035

5 72140508

6 8394J

7 8392J

8 109230X

9 124289X428
10 180847

11 73220500
12 10040500
13 72110510
14 124311X

15 161414X428
16 73900400
18 72040410

DESCRIPTION

Nut, Lock Hex Flange 5/16-18
Shield, Side, Outer L. H.

Pin, Stake, Depth

Ring, Klip

Bolt 5/16-18 unc x 1

Spring

Bracket, Latch

Spring, Depth Stake

Shield, Tine

Bolt 5/16-18 x 3/4 ZNC

Nut, Hex 5/16-18

Washer, Lock 5/16

Bolt, Carriage 5/16-18 x 1-1/4
Bracket, Shield Tine

Shield, Side, Outer R.H.

Nut, Hex Flange 1/4-20 unc
Bolt, Carriage 1/4-20x 1-1/4 Gr. 5

KEY PART
NO. NO.

19 102701X
20 73220600
21 102156X
22 74930632
23 44404

24 72140404
25 6712J

26 109227X
27 102695X428
28 120588X

29 197761X428
30 73970500
32 73220400
33 10040400

PRRT875 (MFG. ID. NO. 96092000900)

DESCRIPTION

Grip

Nut, Hex 3/8-16

Stake, Depth

Bolt, Hex 3/8-16 x 2

Hinge

Bolt, Carriage 1/4-20x1/2Gr. 5
Cap, Vinyl

Pad, Idler

Shield, Leveling

Pin, Hinge

Shield, Side

Locknut, Flange 5/16-18
Nut Fin Hex 1/4-20 unc
Washer Lock Hvy Helical 1/4

NOTE: All component dimensions given in U.S. inches.
1inch =25.4 mm



TILLER - - MODEL NUMBER PRRT875 (MFG. ID. NO. 96092000900)
TINE ASSEMBLY

KEY PART

NO.

o hwn =

NO.

44594
132673
6554J
3146R
132727
74610616
4460J

DESCRIPTION

Tine, Outer, L.H.

Clevis Pin

Tine, Inner, L.H.

Retainer, Spring Zinc
Assembly, Hub and Plate, L.H.
Bolt, Hex 3/8-24 x 1

Tine, Outer, R.H.

tine_ipb_1

KEY PART

NO. NO. DESCRIPTION

10 132728 Assembly, Hub and Plate, R.H.
11 65554 Tine, Inner, R.H.

34 73540600 Nut Crownlock 3/8-24

NOTE: All component dimensions given in U.S. inches.
1inch = 25.4 mm



TILLER - - MODEL NUMBER PRRT875 (MFG. ID. NO. 96092000900)
DECALS

KEY PART

NO. NO. DESCRIPTION

1 173196 Decal, CNTRL PNL

2 410310 Decal, Decal, Blt Grd

4 180816 Decal, Instruction, Tilling

5 110614X Decal, Hand Placement

6 102180X Decal, Shift Indicator

7 162384 Decal, Caution

9 120076X Decal, Warning, Rotating Tines

11 411816 Decal, Rewind

13 410855 Decal, B&S Tank

14 410856 Decal, B&S, Air Cleaner

- - 410241 Manual, Operator's, English/French
-- 410242 Manual, Repair Parts, English/French

8



8

stejbuy / sreduelq ‘'sad9ld np [anuepy cve0ly .-
sie|buy / sieduel4 ‘alreolidoid np |anuely L¥20 Ly --

alle,p a4 ‘S¥g ‘sluewWOdEI9Q 96801 14"

90UBSS9,p JIONIBSaY ‘Syg ‘eluewodedsqg GG80 LY cl

insjow 8p 8luewoded9 918ty HE

JUSp Sp UOI1E}0J B| SP JUSWSSSIUSAE,P SlUBWOI[BI9( X9/002 6
uonjuane,p sluewodeddQd ¥8€291 L

9sSa}IA 9p Juswabueyd np Jnajeodipul,| 8p aluewodledsd X081201 9
Sulew sap juswade|dws,| 9p sluBWo9ed9(d X 19011 S
abeinoge| ap suononJIsul sep aluewodeI9Qd 918081 %
anblige} ap anbJew e| ap sjuewoded’9qd 0LE0LY 2

anblqe} ap anbsew e| ap sjuewo9ed9Qg 961E.1 L
NOILdIHOS3d 303ld 4H3d

3a 3a

ON 'ON

S3INVINODT1VO3a
(00600026096 "ON "l “94N) S/81HHd "ON 313AON - - ISNIANISOLON



. o ‘a0 ‘siniaigixa sjue Tl

‘ww $‘gg = 9onod |-- - 3 saonod us sagu a LOX v2-8/6 H u0|nog ngg?gu g
-uop 1uos Juesodwod 8p suoIsUBWIP S8| S8IN0L :JNOHVINIY ‘50

‘anbe|d e| ap 18 nafow np sjquasug 12/2€1 [
¥¢-8/€ ulel} noioy 009ovseL  vE anusjal 8p Hossey Hov e 14
a0 ‘sinaugul sua( rSSG9 LE ‘50 ‘sinsugiul sjueq rGS9 €
‘a0 adeyo ap axy €.9¢¢l 4
‘enbeyd e| ap 10 nakow np s|quiesul gzleet Ok 90 ‘sinalIgIXe sjusQ reSyy L
NOILdIHOS3a 3031d 4H3H NOILdIHOS3a 303ld 434
3a 3a 3a 3a
ON 'ON ON 'ON

lqdimeun - >

(aV}

S1N3d
(00600026096 "ON "dl "94IN) S/81HHd "ON ITIAOW - - ISNINIGO.LONW



‘WW $'Gg = 8onod |-- 'N-"3 s8onod us sagu
-uop JU0S Juesodwod ap suoisUsWIP S8| s8N0l :JNOHVINIY

¥/ ulel) 8|lspuoy

oun 0g-¥/L H noio3j
81-91/G plq B ulel N0
9102 Np Inajd8peQ
aJaiuseyd ap 9|1dnoy
JUBWS|[AIU 8p Inajdsleq
Inapusl-1ojeb ap uissnon
ajAuln ep neadey)

G '1eD ¢/1 X 02-t/| 1o1eyd ap uojnog
aJgiureyn

Z X 91-8/€ H uojnog
Inapuojoid ap abnep
91-8/€ H noiog

uoyouelp|

NOILdIHOS3a

00¥0%001
00t0cceL
005046€2
8cvX19..61
X8850c}
82¥XG69¢0}
X/12c601}
reLs9
Y0vovics
rovvy
c€90e6v .
X960t
0090¢cceL
X10420}

3031d
aa
ON

S 18D ¥/-1X 02-¥/} 101Beyd 8p uojnog
oun 0g-t/1 H nodo3

*@'0 InaugIxa 8190 Np Uns1ose(
Ssjuap sap Jnajosep np pwoddng
¥/1-1 X 81-91/G J01eyd ap uojnog
91/G utel} s|jspuoy

81-91/G H noJo3

ONZ /€ X 81-91/G uojnog

sjuap sap Jnays|eq

Inapuojoid ap abnel e| ap Hossay
1enbo| np uoddng

uyossay

I Xoun gl-91/g uojnog

dijo ejj8puoy

Inapuojoid ap abnel e| ap a|j1dnoy
"5 IN8LIYIXe 8102 NP INald8|eQ
81-91/G opuq e noso3

NOILdIHOS3a

01+0v0c. 8l
00¥7006€. 91
1424454 %°)" Sl
XLlevel i
01S0L1el €l
0050001 ¢l
00S0¢ceL FL
/¥8081 Ol
8cvX68cvcl 6
X0€c601 8
[c6E8 JA
r76€8 9
80G0v1¢c. S
G€0000< k 14
[€6E8 €

82 XSlvi9l 4
00S006€. I

3031d 43d
3a 3aa
ON 'ON

urr9L plalys aun

S1N3Ad S3d 4N3103143a
(00600026096 "ON "l “94N) S/81HHd "ON 313AON - - ISNIANISOLON



‘ww ‘Gg = 9onod |-- 'n-"3 seonod us sagu
-uop 1uos Juesodwod ap suoisuswWIp S9| S8IN0J :JNOHVINIY

L ,U 8ssieln)
9SSalA ap 8)10g

uojnog

ap ap algJe,p Jaled np nap
81-91/S H noiox

Z/L X 02-v/L SIA

sed 0G-0G,U Xnes|noJ e aufeyn
ap ap alqly

(8 "J21 "ou 9| sdwod

A) Jalfed 0ane "q D 8ss8lIA ap allog
alisyouelg,p enbegq

092°0 X G'L X L0} @slolenug
89Inq 8p 8||spuoy

(e491) uoneoldininwap ap diqly
aJ9lle us abeuaibug

(swag 10 2191) suoubid sap urel)
ap ap uoubig

so||Inbie e Juswajnoy

(8¢ 19 € "J21 9p "sou s9| sudwod

A) Jaijed 2aAe uoubid np ajquiasu]
Z/L-€ X 8L-91/S ZIUM 19.11ep SIA
(eweg) uoneoldiynwep ap 8iqly
abreualbua,| ap 10 uoubid np sjquiesug
0SL'L X 00t X 020 @sloleaug

‘d’O Wawaulelus, p aiqiep Jalied
aiqJe,| ap a|quiasug

sed 0G-G€.U auleyd

€2'L X Ggl'L X G9/°0 aslojpiug

NOILdIHOS3d

ro909
92ce8l
0cS6.1
ov1C91
0050cceL
8010cL.1
XLv1901}
889¢E1

G8Y881
9€2aS |
X971901}
d0cey
resesg
X9v€S01
XSves0
9GEVS 1
reevy

GGeEVSL
X10lcOolt
Xcllieol
XlcleOol
X88€901

800EV 1
X.8L0G1}
XvelLeol
X06€90 1

3031d
3a
ON

09
8G
€9
cs
LS
0s
6V

‘ON

S

5’0 JUsWaUleUS P diglep Jalled
02-9}/. H notoz

91/ uiel} e|jspuoy

aJale us Jnapusl-lejeb np aiquy
so||Inbre e uswa|noy

aJ91Ie U Inapusl-lojeb ap abeualbug
(ce1e 12 18!

9p "Sou s9| sudwod A) dJ91Ie Ud IN3p
-usl-1a[eb np sjquasus | ap abeuaibug
dijo ejjepuoy

a||jepuoy

9ssalIA ap Juswabueyd np alqly

dijo jj@puoy

9ssalIA ap Juswabueyd np apsydinoH
uoddns ap sjquiesug

anbuoy iop

9SS8}IA 8p JusW

-abueyd np apdydIno} el ap Hossay
1810e,p 8)IIg

dlpyouels,p ajjepuoy

sa||inbre e Juswsalnoy

99.1u8,p alqly

99Jus,p uoubid

2e/L X 0L°1 X 8/G @9Inq ap 9||9puoy
s9||Inbre e Juswsalnoy

9SS 8p 8)10q | 8p alnjuien

(¥ "yo4 @p "ou 8| sudwod

A) Jaijed un 9ane ‘5" 9SSaYIA ap 8109
(2G-2 124 op ‘sou sa| sud

-Wwoo A) UoISSIWSUBI} B] 8p 8|quiasul]

NOILdIHOS3a

600EVL /2
000198, G2
00.0%00L  +2
XLLI20l €2
reog9 2z
XSLIZ0L 12
XvLig0l 02
0v00002L 61
reser 8l
99v¥SL 9l
68000021 Gl
reses vl
Svlevl €t
X09L90L 2l
XLZ800L LI
WZ6eL Ol
L9%¥SL 6
Heesy 8
loLSYE 2
geelel 9
HoEl G
rozos  +
€9619L €
zeve8l ¢
55881 I
3031d 434
3a  13a

ON 'ON

NOISSINSNVH.L
(00600026096 "ON "al "O4N) S/81HHd ‘ON IT1IAON - - ISNIANISOLONW



‘ww ‘Gg = 99nod |-- 'n-"3 seonod us sagu
-uop 1uos Juesodwo9 ap suoisuswWIp s8] S8IN0] :JNOHVINIY

(1na10W np eslqge;
np auns Jed s8291d s8] ZopueWWOY)

20€0z| elepolN sbbug Jnejopy - ------- Gl
naud ap aAjeA g| ap ainingnL Hs6/
ajer X652.2}

naud rS10s €l

gaJad 18A1Y XG/892L ¢l

xnansyo e a|buids us 4ay||0D Hi6vY LI

NOILdIHOS3aa 3031d d3d

3a 3a

ON 'ON

L2 b awenurew

2/L-1 X 81-91/S H uojnog
91-8/€ H noio3

8/€ ulal} 8|[spuoy

‘a'0 spiodanuo)

P/e-1 X 81-91/G H uojnog
uannos ap uoddng

¥/€ X 81-91/S H uojnog

el 91 X9L/LL X gg/k} 8llepuoy

81-91/G 8plq e ulai} noJo7
sooyo-aled

NOILdIHOS3a

|
N \@/ /7
Xz

¥2S09.v.
0090¢cceL
00907001}
X€L120}
82S09.v.
Xceee0
clS09.v.
9LLLLLGL
00S0.26€L
061581

—TAMNMTOONOOD

3031d 434
aa
ON

Ele]
‘ON

'd’0 3HAVO NA IT9INISN3
(00600026096 "ON "dl "94IN) S/81HHd "ON IT1IAOW - - ISNIANIGO.LON



naud ap aAjeA B| 8p ainingnL Hs6.
‘ww ‘gz = 8anod |-- *n-'g seonod us segu ajuer X6Sclcl
-uop 1u0s juesodwod ap SUOISUBWIP S8| s8N0 :INOHVYINIH naud rGLo0s  €c¢
2/l Xy2-91/G uolnog 8080L.LYVL [44
‘B[ 2L X9L/E) X 2E/EL alIvpuoy clElELBl 99 60°C X 20 X 220 enpus} asi0}ajug X2S90lk 1 Ic
H ulaJ} noioy 0050.6€L g9 ainuswis) ap enbeg 820000¢ | 61l
81-91/S H noioy 00S008€L 1474 uolssiwsuel) 8p esy c0LshL 9l
0S8 X ¥2-0L# H SIA 8870L1 ov ‘B 9L X 9L/LL X ZE/L L 8j|epuoy OLLLLLIGE Sl
InaBuoyd ep neadeyo 2900vL 62 022'L X 2P0 X L2€'0
¥/€-2 X 81-91/G H uojnog vS09.Y L 8¢ anpusj sslo}au3y LLI9S L Vi
Jnajow 8p egy cl80g!L yAS 8/ X 81-91/G H uoissa.d ap SIA 9080€cee el
"9 ualnos ap poddng XLegeolt 9¢ oun 0g-v/1 H noido3 00v0LSEL cl
¥/€-1 X 81-91/G H uojnog 82G09.7.L Ge 181[10D 876 (0]
"5 spiod-auo) X€8€20L  ¥€ 2/ X¥2-0l.u
L X 91-8/€ H uojnog 91909.¥.L €e djusj e H 9||spuo. sp 819} e SIA 11798 6
Inepusi-lo[eb ap seliq np aiqiy XLyL20L 2§ 8SSalIA 8p
2l X91-91/S H uojnog X¥8€201 L€ Juswebueyd np unajesipul,| sp anbeld roos8 8
Inapusy-jejeb sp poddng 6cc6S | (0] G '1ed ¢/1 X 02-¥/1 1oueyd ap uojnog v0¥0L1LcL YA
dijo ejjspuoy 2£0000c 6¢ 8sS8)IA 8p Juswabueyd Np Jaine XELLOLE 9
Inapuasl-jajeb ap slinod X6.9%01 8¢ SIA 6CEV9L g
s|eplozade.) 8101N0Y L08ecel lc in8}0810.d yAALVVAN 14
81011n0J 8p INd8}d8]0.d €c0X 108991 9c 91-8/€ H noio3 0090cceL €
XnaAayo e a|buids us Jaljj0) H.6v¥ G 8/€ ulal} 9||spuoy 0090%001} c
18Ny XS/89¢1 144 81-91/9 H noto3 0080.6€L I
NOILdIHOS3A 303ld 4H3d NOILdIHOS3Aa 303ld dH3H
ad ad ad ad
ON 'ON ON 'ON

L1 8| sweyurew

"9°0 3HAVI NA IT19INISN3
(00600026096 "ON "dl "94IN) S/81HHd "ON ITIAOW - - ISNINIGO.LONW



‘ww $‘Gg = 9onod |-- 'n-"3 seonod us sagu
-uop uos juesodwod ap suoisuswWIp S| S8IN0] :JNOHVINIY

apuew
-wo2 ap auleq e| ap abelias ap apug
SPUBWILLIOD 8P 8IJeq B| 8p 8INUSBAN0YD
¢/} Xdun og-v/} 10eyd ep uojnog
1ond B uojnog

anbnse|d syoeny

oun $g-01,U sianbel e nolog

oun 0g-/1 H Noio3

abeAeiquia,p a|qe)

1911100

Z/k X ¥2-01}.u 31us) H 8191 B SIA
aaublod

doubiod ap notIdA np JBINST

NOILdIHOS3a

Xvv.,201
X¥0920}
70v0v1cl
969051
X901
0ooleLeL
00%006€.
LEC6S |
Hv816
11798
8cVX.L1G08}
X8¢c601

3031d
3a
ON

c

Bl L1 X | Xgg/el allspuoy

ouUn 91-g/€ UldJ}-0Ine NoJo]
@oubiod ap nollop

S 1e) | X 91-8/€ 101eyd 8p uojnog
assalA ap uawabueyd np abi]
2N0YdIN0RI 8p |I}-9SSed

9SSa}IA 9p Juswabueyd np Jaine
swsalneds e uojnog

xnanayd e a|buids us Ja1jj0D
aoublod ap ainuaAno)

¥2-01,U @9quioq aje|d 8)9} B SIA
apuUBWILLIOD 8p nesjgeL

9PUBWIWOD 8P aileq | ap a|quiasug
aoublod ap ainuaAno)

zeb sep spueWWO)

NOILdIHOS3d

€2

<X

LI9LELGE
009089¢.
X6¢2c60 1
80901 1cL
X.€€601}
XELEGO0 L
L6V.81
8¢€18
H.6vV
H90c8
800I611L
/89081
82265}
18/G991
281681

3031d
aa
ON

43y
aa
‘ON

LE

J3ANOIOd V1 3d 3T19INISN3
(00600026096 "ON "l “D4N) S/81HHd "ON 313AON - - ISNIANISOLON



HL Z0°€0°'L0 | A8H ¢veOlv

00600026096 "'ON dl O4dIN
G48.1Hdd -IN3ITD 3d OHIANNN

3341SNT111 S3031d S3Ad 31SI1



